©Peplink. All rights reserved.
MOBILITY 22G
5-in-1 cellular and Wi-Fi antenna system with GPS receiver
Features
■  5-in-1 cellular and Wi-Fi antenna system with GPS receiver
■  2x2 Cellular frequencies:
600-6000 MHz

Cable flammability
UL 746C (F1, long-term UV exposure)
Ordering information
©Peplink. All rights reserved.
Mobility 22G
Product Code Description
ANT-MB-22G-S-W-6 2xLTE, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA/RP-SMA, White, 6.5ft / 2m
ANT-MB-22G-S-B-6 2xLTE, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, SMA/RP-SMA, Black, 6.5ft / 2m
ANT-MB-22G-Q-W-1 2xLTE, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, White, 1 ft / 0.3m
ANT-MB-22G-Q-B-1 2xLTE, 2x Wi-Fi, 1xGPS 600-6000MHz, IP68, QMA, Black, 1 ft / 0.3m
E X C - S Q - 1 5
EXtension Cables
Cable terminal 1
(2 options for LTE/GPS: S - SMA male, Q - QMA male)